3604 Medford St.

(323) 263-1657

08/31/2024 09:00 AM | Install
08/31/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

Description

Cocktail Hour

Revelry Event Designers

Los Angeles, CA 90063

PO:

Shipping Address:
Skirball

2701 N Sepulveda Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Ahmanson Ballroom

On site contact (310) 590-5012

Bars - New York - Folding 8'

painted arcade white

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barbacks - 4 Piece Shelves - White Birch
6'W x 17"'D x 90"H - Can be custom painted upon request

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -

Multicolor
painted arcade white high gloss

36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -

General
- Left
include pillows
9'W x 45"D x 27"H
* Right

include pillows
9'W x 45'D x 27"H

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor
painted Basin Blue high gloss
48"round x19"h

Ottomans - Standard Pod
boucle cover that matches sofa
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent pillows
blue color that matches the paint
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Qtty

12

12
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Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$900.00 T
$300.00 T
$300.00 T
$28.00 T

Total Cocktail Hour

$450.00 T
$450.00 T
$300.00 T
$60.00 T
$35.00 T

Total

$900.00

$300.00

$1,200.00

$336.00

$2,736.00

$900.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

§720.00

$420.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 5 $500.00 T $2,500.00
\-—- top and base painted in riverside blue, trim of table painted in basin

blue high gloss

8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - 5 $300.00 T $1,500.00

Multicolor

base painted in riverside blue, top painted in basin blue, high gloss
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 79 $28.00 T $2,212.00
18" X 21" X 32'H
Bars - New York - Folding 8' 2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00

decal front, 2 sides only, bars placed together to make 16/,
top and molding painted in basin blue high gloss

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 2 Arches 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00

front with a library decal, inside panel and shelves painted in basin
blue high gloss

22'W x18"Lx 10'H

Sconces - Brushed Gold Square 4 $150.00 T $600.00
custom blue shade
8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated

Total General $17,552.00
Services

Install 6 $550.00 $3,300.00
Strike 6 $350.00 $2,100.00
Truck + Gas Surcharge 2 $480.00 $960.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products: $20,288.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: 6,360.00

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full o 3
Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%): $1,217.28
Packing (3.00%): $608.64
Notes Taxes : $1,927.36
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $30,401.28
Payments: ($10,000.00)
Balance: $20,401.28
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