

08/31/2024 09:00 AM | Install 08/31/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

PO:

Shipping Address: Skirball 2701 N Sepulveda Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90049

Ahmanson Ballroom

On site contact (310) 590-5012

La Party Stylists

Â,ÂÂ

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktail Hour					
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' painted arcade white 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Barbacks - 4 Piece Shelves - White Birch 6'W x 17"D x 90"H - Can be custom painted upon request	1	\$300.00	T	\$300.00
	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor painted arcade white high gloss 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	4	\$300.00	T	\$1,200.00
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen	12	\$28.00	Т	\$336.00
			Total Cocktail Hour		\$2,736.00
General					
	Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - Left include pillows 9'W x 45"D x 27"H	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle - Right include pillows 9'W x 45"D x 27"H	2	\$450.00	T	\$900.00
	Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor painted Basin Blue high gloss 48"round x19"h	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod boucle cover that matches sofa 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	12	\$60.00	T	\$720.00
	Accent pillows blue color that matches the paint	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40"	5	\$500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	top and base painted in riverside blue, trim of table painted in basin blue high gloss				
	8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request				
	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table -	5	\$300.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Multicolor base painted in riverside blue, top painted in basin blue, high gloss				
	36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted				
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen	79	\$28.00	Т	\$2,212.00
	18" X 21" X 32"H				
	Bars - New York - Folding 8'	2	\$1,800.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	decal front, 2 sides only, bars placed together to make 16', top and molding painted in basin blue high gloss				
	8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request				
	Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 2 Arches	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	front with a library decal, inside panel and shelves painted in basin blue high gloss				
	22'W x 18"L x 10'H				
	Sconces - Brushed Gold Square	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	custom blue shade				
	8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated				
			Total General		\$17,552.00
Services					
	Install	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	Strike	6	\$350.00		\$2,100.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge	2	\$480.00		\$960.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	cts:	\$20,288.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$6,360.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$1,217.28
			Packing (3.00	0%):	\$608.64
Notes				es:	\$1,927.36
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$30,401.28
			Payme		(\$10,000.00)
			Balar	ice.	\$20,401.28